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gub:- For APS to 15KW to Petrol Bunk jn io -3 (i)).Tariffin the name of Sri Ranga fuel Zone,
prop: Sri Janardhan ReddyGc s 061 Chinnappa Reddy, at Muddenahalli Village, in Q&M-2 Section
Zodi aally Sub- Division in the furisdiction of Madhugiri Division (Under Self Execution Scheme).
Ref: 1,BESCOM/CGM(OP)/DGM(OP)/AGM-O3(OP-l)/AE-l(OPl)/ZOZl-ZZ/CYS-l9dt:17.05.2021.
2.KERC Tariff 2025 order 27.03.25
3. Consumer 1D:2216107250014/19.07.2025

For APS to 15KW to Petrol Bunk installation (LT-3 (i Tariffin the name of Sri Ranga fuel Zone,
p:Sri janardhan Reddy S/o G C Chinnappa Reddy, at Muddenahalli Village, in O&M-2 Section
mmahﬁ]lj_sub- Division in the Jurisdiction of Madhugiri Division (Under Sclf Exccution Scheme).

The Below mentioned deposits shall be paid through DD at the office of Assist. Executive Engineer (Ele),

irenahalli Total Estimate Cost Rs.238929/- -
20 particulars Amount in RS.
1 Initial security Deposit 23994
E:: Supervision Charges of 5% on Total estimate Cost Excluding DI Charges 11522
3 SC charges 150
Transformer Testing Fee of Rs 1000
o Total Cost 36666
36666/- Thirty Six thousand Six hundred Sixty Six Rupees only.

Tariff Applicable to your installation is (LT-3(i)) As per KERC tariff order Date 27.03.25(Effect from

01.04.2025)

You should pay the above charges and comply wit
application stands cancelled automatically.

You have to carry out the work, on self executio
The materials used for the above work shall be of standard quality and to be procure

inspected by AEE (Ele) QS&S, Tumkur and Inspectorate authority before execution.

After completion of the work the joint inventory of entire work will be taken by the Concerned BESCOM Engineer and to be
signed jointly by the applicant also. And the same has to be submitted to this office.

BESCOM will not be responsible for any ROW issue arising with respect to subject work.

You shall take utmost care & concern regarding safety of men & materials as per prevailing IS/BESCOM norms. BESCOM is not
responsible for any untoward incidents what so ever with respect to safety issues.

Work should be carried out under the supervision of Engineer in charge of work.

Any crossing of 220/66/11 KV line approval from KPTCL shall be obtained.
Consent letter from Pollution Control Board Shall be submitted at the time issue of work execution certificate.

h the requirements within 90 Days from the date of tohis letter. Otherwise the

n of works through a Class-1 LEC under supervision of BESCOM Engincers.
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